
Individual Agility Pentathlon Championship

Combined Results All Rounds
300

Handler/Country

Total 
FaultsDog/Breed

Total 
Score

Metre SCT: 48168 Metre SCT: 56180Agility1: Jumping1:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

Metre SCT: 52187 Metre SCT: 41148Agility2: Jumping2:

Metre SCT: 49182Speed1:

35.538

BelkaEvgenia Grishina

Russia

1

36.113

176.979

Crossbreed

176.979 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

35.538

36.113

37.4480.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.448

30.9930.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.993

36.8870.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 36.887

36.128

SiraDavid  Ferrer

Spain

2

36.221

184.842

Terrier (Fox ) (Wire)

184.842 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.128

36.221

39.4840.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 39.484

31.9440.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 31.944

41.0650.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 41.065

36.186

TommySvetlana Tumanova

Russia

3

37.921

189.692

German Spitz (Klein)

184.692 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.186

42.921

37.4310.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.431

33.5770.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.577

39.5770.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 39.577

39.111

SaphiraAndrea Cacciatori

Italy

4

37.693

192.098

Shetland Sheepdog

192.098 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.111

37.693

42.1690.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 42.169

34.1790.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 34.179

38.9460.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 38.946

36.618

CocoUllis Frödén

Sweden

5

36.582

194.731

Shetland Sheepdog

184.731 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

41.618

36.582

39.4025.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 44.402

31.7230.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 31.723

40.4060.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 40.406

39.681

OrazioEmanuele Barbetti

Italy

6

39.473

200.074

Terrier (Jack Russell)

195.074 5.0005.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

44.681

39.473

40.9400.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 40.94

33.6890.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.689

41.2910.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 41.291
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

39.223

PintoMichelle Henderson

Scotland

7

44.411

205.092

Poodle (Toy)

200.092 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.223

49.411

40.9430.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 40.943

33.3590.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.359

42.1560.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 42.156

40.093

TimonLillian Rose

Denmark

8

42.356

205.975

Poodle (Toy)

200.975 5.0005.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.093

42.356

41.6110.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 41.611

34.9150.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 34.915

42.0005.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 47

48.307

TsunamiDoria Smirnova

Russia

9

39.607

218.466

German Spitz (Klein)

208.159 10.30710.000

5.000

0.000

0.307

0.000

0.307

5.307

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

53.614

39.607

39.7180.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 39.718

39.5615.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 44.561

40.9660.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 40.966

42.271

HachiCarlos Souto

Spain

10

46.611

221.012

Shetland Sheepdog

211.012 10.00010.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

47.271

51.611

43.4010.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 43.401

35.5800.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 35.58

43.1490.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 43.149

46.894

HoneyRoberto Sette

Italy

11

43.609

226.234

Papillon

216.234 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

51.894

43.609

42.5350.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 42.535

40.2165.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 45.216

42.9800.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 42.98

45.685

IzzieEstibaliz Pereda

Spain

12

47.138

232.042

Terrier (West Highland Whit

232.040 0.0020.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.002

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

45.685

47.138

50.8220.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 50.822

41.0020.000 0.002 0.002Jumping2: 41.004

47.3930.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 47.393

42.238

KimiNing  Wei

China

13

48.212

237.242

Poodle (Miniature)

217.242 20.00020.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

47.238

53.212

43.4725.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 48.472

37.2955.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 42.295

46.0250.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 46.025
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

43.305

BarneyHayley Telling

England

14

44.619

271.718

Cavalier King Charles Spani

171.718 100.000100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

43.305

44.619

45.4220.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 45.422

38.3720.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 38.372

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

34.772

BrahmaNicole Manes

Argentina

15

34.612

303.357

Shetland Sheepdog

198.357 105.000105.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.772

34.612

60.000100.000 0.000 100.000Agility2: 160

32.1155.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 37.115

36.8580.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 36.858

34.968

CrackersAndy Mueller

United States

16

36.181

310.511

Jack Russell

205.511 105.000105.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.968

36.181

36.4970.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.497

60.000100.000 0.000 100.000Jumping2: 160

37.8650.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 37.865

60.000

ToonieJulie Tambjerg

Denmark

17

37.781

319.568

Shetland Sheepdog

209.568 110.000110.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

160

37.781

40.1945.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 45.194

33.0630.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.063

38.5305.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 43.53

60.000

NikiPauliina Kuronen

Finland

18

37.285

320.638

Terrier (Jack Russell)

210.638 110.000110.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

160

37.285

41.5715.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 46.571

32.5370.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 32.537

39.2455.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 44.245

36.637

ZipIvette White

United States

19

37.956

321.045

Jack Russell

216.045 105.000105.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.637

37.956

39.8515.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 44.851

60.000100.000 0.000 100.000Jumping2: 160

41.6010.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 41.601

41.017

IdgieTerry Herman

United States

20

60.000

376.663

Poodle (Toy)

171.663 205.000205.000

5.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

100.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

46.017

160

36.8000.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.8

33.8460.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.846

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

400

Handler/Country

Total 
FaultsDog/Breed

Total 
Score

Metre SCT: 48168 Metre SCT: 56180Agility1: Jumping1:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

Metre SCT: 52187 Metre SCT: 41148Agility2: Jumping2:

Metre SCT: 49182Speed1:
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

34.038

LupinNicola Giraudi

Italy

1

35.825

177.388

Shetland Sheepdog

177.388 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.038

35.825

37.0650.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.065

31.1790.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 31.179

39.2810.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 39.281

32.917

NeonJenna Caloander

Finland

2

33.308

178.628

Shetland Sheepdog

168.628 10.00010.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.917

38.308

36.4090.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.409

30.5880.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.588

35.4065.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 40.406

31.610

Funkee MonkeeKayl  McCann

Canada

3

41.124

182.676

Crossbreed

172.676 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

31.61

51.124

34.2800.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 34.28

29.8050.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.805

35.8570.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 35.857

32.927

MishMashShelagh  Usher

Canada

4

37.609

185.348

Crossbreed

170.348 15.00015.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.927

42.609

35.4540.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.454

29.6360.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.636

34.72210.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 44.722

30.557

LeSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

5

34.090

190.267

Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long 

170.267 20.00020.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

35.557

39.09

39.7685.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 44.768

28.1260.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 28.126

37.7265.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 42.726

37.594

CheerJean Lavalley

United States

6

35.809

192.276

Shetland Sheepdog

182.276 10.00010.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

37.594

35.809

37.0550.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.055

33.6315.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 38.631

38.1875.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 43.187

37.678

ShahrazadSerena Malgaroli

Italy

7

37.309

197.699

German Pinscher

187.699 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

42.678

37.309

38.0970.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 38.097

35.1225.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 40.122

39.4930.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 39.493
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

40.617

ZeusMarco Rabada

Spain

8

40.435

200.125

King Charles Spaniel

200.125 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.617

40.435

43.5180.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 43.518

34.4960.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 34.496

41.0590.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 41.059

38.954

JazzAnn  Carrington

Canada

9

42.480

213.356

Shetland Sheepdog

203.356 10.00010.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

38.954

47.48

47.2975.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 52.297

33.0850.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.085

41.5400.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 41.54

40.507

BobLuigi Canzoneri

Italy

10

43.646

214.876

Hungarian Puli

204.876 10.00010.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.507

53.646

42.8120.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 42.812

35.4400.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 35.44

42.4710.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 42.471

38.353

FudgeAmy Lawson

England

11

44.688

221.906

Shetland Sheepdog

196.906 25.00025.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

15.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

43.353

59.688

41.5540.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 41.554

31.3640.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 31.364

40.9475.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 45.947

40.472

MaxiJennifer Kent

Scotland

12

47.089

224.154

Terrier (Patterdale)

214.154 10.00010.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.472

52.089

44.4550.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 44.455

36.3630.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 36.363

45.7755.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 50.775

41.536

AlfredAtsuko Nagaseki

Japan

13

45.132

242.352

Poodle (Toy)

217.352 25.00025.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

41.536

45.132

42.8565.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 47.856

38.9305.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 43.93

48.89815.000 0.000 15.000SpeedStakes: 63.898

46.276

PanchoLaure Metairie

Wildcard

14

42.731

243.248

Pug

222.732 20.51620.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.516

10.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

56.276

42.731

45.5610.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 45.561

38.6480.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 38.648

49.51610.000 0.516 10.516SpeedStakes: 60.032
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

35.495

PonkaAnna Ivanova

Russia

15

36.321

248.167

Crossbreed

143.167 105.000105.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.495

36.321

39.1470.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 39.147

32.2040.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 32.204

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

38.806

CsillaMartina Ericsson

Sweden

16

46.765

254.378

Pumi

209.378 45.00045.000

5.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

15.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

43.806

61.765

41.8835.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 46.883

36.6035.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 41.603

45.32115.000 0.000 15.000SpeedStakes: 60.321

39.919

NannaJanni Terkelsen

Denmark

17

44.463

281.984

Crossbreed

166.984 115.000115.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.919

49.463

44.0175.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 49.017

38.5855.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 43.585

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

40.970

ComèteCaroline Lebas

France

18

45.263

283.16

Shetland Sheepdog

168.160 115.000115.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

45.97

50.263

43.8660.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 43.866

38.0615.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 43.061

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

44.920

ChocolateZhou  Xiaoye

China

19

44.818

290.47

Shetland Sheepdog

183.768 106.702105.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.702

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

44.92

44.818

51.3285.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 56.328

42.7020.000 1.702 1.702Jumping2: 44.404

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

35.888

LaSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

20

60.000

310.953

Pyrenean Sheepdog (Long 

205.953 105.000105.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

35.888

160

37.4600.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.46

30.8980.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.898

41.7075.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 46.707

525

Handler/Country

Total 
FaultsDog/Breed

Total 
Score

Metre SCT: 43168 Metre SCT: 50180Agility1: Jumping1:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

Metre SCT: 47187 Metre SCT: 37148Agility2: Jumping2:

Metre SCT: 44182Speed1:

32.341

KailiMarusa Podjed

Slovenia

1

36.134

169.035

Border Collie

169.035 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.341

36.134

34.7370.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 34.737

29.6910.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.691

36.1320.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 36.132
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

32.672

CaraJessica Clarehugh

England

2

35.766

172.804

Border Collie

167.804 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.672

40.766

35.4370.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.437

28.3860.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 28.386

35.5430.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 35.543

36.314

PollyStefano Franceschi

Italy

3

37.975

182.07

Border Collie

182.070 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.314

37.975

37.8830.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.883

30.3490.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.349

39.5490.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 39.549

35.295

RashanySvetlana Kondrashova

Russia

4

37.669

189.057

Border Collie

184.057 5.0005.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

35.295

37.669

39.3450.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 39.345

31.9080.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 31.908

39.8405.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 44.84

34.276

RumbleJeannette Hutchison

United States

5

36.625

191.52

Border Collie

181.520 10.00010.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.276

36.625

37.4720.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.472

30.8410.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.841

42.30610.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 52.306

38.062

PaisleyPetra Reichetzer

Austria

6

38.128

201.551

Border Collie

181.551 20.00020.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

43.062

38.128

37.0645.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 42.064

31.3165.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 36.316

36.9815.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 41.981

34.252

Di DiJennifer Hart

Scotland

7

39.519

209.823

Border Collie

184.823 25.00025.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.252

44.519

41.45110.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 51.451

30.1900.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.19

39.41110.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 49.411

34.137

DaxaJorge Ramos Salinas

Argentina

8

35.656

237.23

Border Collie

137.230 100.000100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.137

35.656

37.5540.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.554

29.8830.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.883

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

33.210

DeeLisa Duggan

Scotland

9

36.000

247.086

Border Collie

137.086 110.000110.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

43.21

36

37.2440.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.244

30.6320.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.632

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

32.679

TânafonFred Waters

Canada

10

39.979

247.359

Border Collie

137.359 110.000110.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.679

49.979

35.4510.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.451

29.2500.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.25

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

42.762

CataSilvia Lopez Valcarcel

Venezuela

11

39.974

247.397

Border Collie

211.202 36.19530.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

6.195

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

47.762

44.974

41.2715.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 46.271

38.48410.000 1.484 11.484Jumping2: 49.968

48.7115.000 4.711 9.711SpeedStakes: 58.422

32.227

BocaDave Grubel

United States

12

41.965

249.554

Australian Shepherd

139.554 110.000110.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.227

51.965

34.8870.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 34.887

30.4750.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.475

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

36.839

LiraPetra Lindström

Sweden

13

41.189

250.914

Australian Kelpie

145.914 105.000105.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.839

46.189

37.3000.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.3

30.5860.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.586

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

32.502

PiscoYuuki Araki

Japan

14

36.777

253.939

Border Collie

133.939 120.000120.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.502

46.777

35.21410.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 45.214

29.4460.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.446

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

32.801

IvyBonny Quick

Scotland

15

36.297

257.957

Crossbreed

137.957 120.000120.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

32.801

41.297

35.9750.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.975

32.88415.000 0.000 15.000Jumping2: 47.884

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

37.045

MaizyMary Ellen Barry

United States

16

60.526

294.706

Border Collie

164.180 130.526120.000

10.000

10.000

0.000

10.526

10.526

10.000

20.526

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

47.045

81.052

36.5300.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.53

30.0790.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.079

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

39.868

IndiCarlos Souto

Spain

17

43.303

297.238

Border Collie

162.238 135.000135.000

10.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

49.868

48.303

44.45710.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 54.457

34.61010.000 0.000 10.000Jumping2: 44.61

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

33.350

BitzJo Tristram

England

18

60.000

298.099

Crossbreed

198.099 100.000100.000

0.000

100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

33.35

160

36.9580.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.958

30.6510.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.651

37.1400.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 37.14

60.000

MelsDaria Smirnova

Russia

19

33.724

302.472

Border Collie

192.472 110.000110.000

100.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

100.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

160

38.724

35.0630.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.063

28.8070.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 28.807

34.8785.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 39.878

33.245

LashLuis Sousa

Portugal

20

35.348

310.717

Border Collie

195.717 115.000115.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

38.245

35.348

60.000100.000 0.000 100.000Agility2: 160

29.4420.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.442

37.68210.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 47.682

650

Handler/Country

Total 
FaultsDog/Breed

Total 
Score

Metre SCT: 43168 Metre SCT: 50180Agility1: Jumping1:Height:

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

Metre SCT: 47187 Metre SCT: 37148Agility2: Jumping2:

Metre SCT: 44182Speed1:

34.211

WinkyGervasio Sicignano

Italy

1

34.148

170.081

Border Collie

170.081 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.211

34.148

36.3290.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.329

29.0310.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.031

36.3620.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 36.362

34.873

ToffyLuis Sousa

Portugal

2

35.348

177.062

Border Collie

177.062 0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.873

35.348

37.7070.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.707

30.0970.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.097

39.0370.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 39.037
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

32.001

FeatureSusan  Garrett

Canada

3

34.996

177.597

Border Collie

167.597 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

37.001

34.996

35.0580.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.058

31.1165.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 36.116

34.4260.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 34.426

33.431

PuumaAnna Orenius

Finland

4

36.601

182.132

Belgian Shepherd Dog (Terv

172.132 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

38.431

36.601

36.5810.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.581

29.1415.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 34.141

36.3780.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 36.378

30.552

BiSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

5

34.270

182.909

Border Collie

162.909 20.00020.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.552

34.27

33.9890.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 33.989

28.5120.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 28.512

35.58610.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 45.586

35.882

KayosNicola Garrett

England

6

38.706

186.791

Border Collie

181.791 5.0005.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

35.882

43.706

37.7540.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.754

30.5710.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 30.571

38.8780.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 38.878

35.511

SoleiLori Michaels

United States

7

36.244

188.127

Border Collie

178.127 10.00010.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.511

36.244

35.7010.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.701

33.4335.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 38.433

37.2380.000 0.000 0.000SpeedStakes: 37.238

32.427

BuSilvia Trkman

Slovenia

8

34.272

191.385

Border Collie

171.385 20.00020.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

37.427

34.272

35.5200.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 35.52

32.32610.000 0.000 10.000Jumping2: 42.326

36.8405.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 41.84

36.619

CrashAndre Landry

Canada

9

38.237

194.651

Border Collie

189.651 5.0005.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

36.619

38.237

38.8490.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 38.849

32.9500.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 32.95

42.9965.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 47.996
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

34.259

Ice TeaNicolas Michel

France

10

37.536

202.895

Border Collie

177.895 25.00025.000

5.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.259

47.536

37.0430.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 37.043

29.5110.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.511

39.54610.000 0.000 10.000SpeedStakes: 49.546

31.724

PhixShaun Hunt

England

11

34.266

203.396

Border Collie

173.396 30.00030.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

41.724

34.266

36.4140.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 36.414

29.3960.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 29.396

41.59620.000 0.000 20.000SpeedStakes: 61.596

34.230

AyckoMelissa Heyse

Belgium

12

43.075

211.697

Border Collie

186.697 25.00025.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

34.23

53.075

41.5155.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 46.515

30.3985.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 35.398

37.4795.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 42.479

36.408

FixVanessa Mortarino

United States

13

40.622

220.313

Border Collie

198.841 21.47220.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

1.472

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

41.408

45.622

39.3390.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 39.339

38.0955.000 1.095 6.095Jumping2: 44.19

44.3775.000 0.377 5.377SpeedStakes: 49.754

37.313

KanvasThomas Ammitzbøll

Denmark

14

38.863

223.401

Retriever (Golden)

193.401 30.00030.000

15.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

52.313

38.863

41.0055.000 0.000 5.000Agility2: 46.005

35.8275.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 40.827

40.3935.000 0.000 5.000SpeedStakes: 45.393

35.407

Chut J ArriveAlain Lebreton

France

15

38.976

230.263

Border Collie

185.263 45.00045.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.407

43.976

39.72110.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 49.721

29.78110.000 0.000 10.000Jumping2: 39.781

41.37815.000 0.000 15.000SpeedStakes: 56.378

40.193

DandyNatalie Kirkwood

Australia

16

41.289

246.144

Border Collie

201.322 44.82240.000

10.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

4.822

10.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

50.193

46.289

40.41610.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 50.416

30.6025.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 35.602

48.82210.000 4.822 14.822SpeedStakes: 63.644
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Handler/Country Total 
Faults

Dog/Breed Total 
Score

Course 
Faults

Time Time 
Faults

40.159

Uboro Frank De Witte

Belgium

17

40.552

261.964

Border Collie

161.964 100.000100.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

40.159

40.552

45.0930.000 0.000 0.000Agility2: 45.093

36.1600.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 36.16

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

33.616

Xtream Maya dei MatibluMatteo Ferrini

San Marino

18

39.254

274.626

Border Collie

144.626 130.000130.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

33.616

49.254

39.65815.000 0.000 15.000Agility2: 54.658

32.0985.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 37.098

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

37.893

TwisterMiranda Verhaege

Belgium

19

39.462

279.654

Border Collie

154.654 125.000125.000

5.000

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

42.893

44.462

41.48510.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 51.485

35.8145.000 0.000 5.000Jumping2: 40.814

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100

39.647

DellaBridgitte Wyre

England

20

46.127

280.364

Crossbreed

160.364 120.000120.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

Total:

Agility1:

Jumping1:

39.647

56.127

40.77410.000 0.000 10.000Agility2: 50.774

33.8160.000 0.000 0.000Jumping2: 33.816

0.000100.000 0.000 100.000SpeedStakes: 100
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